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Municipality of Glenville

SWIS: 422289 Tax ID: 16.17-3-18

Tax Map ID / Property Data

Status: Active Roll Section: Taxable
Address: 192 Birch La

Property
Class:

210 - 1
Family
Res

Site
Property
Class:

210 - 1
Family
Res

Ownership
Code:

Site: Res 1 In Ag.
District: No

Zoning Code: RES - Bldg. Style: Colonial

Neighborhood: 20309 - School
District:

Burnt
Hills

Property
Description: Willowbrook Pk 6L207 Hl2g

Total
Acreage/Size:

90 x
242.41

Equalization
Rate:  ----

Land
Assessment:

2024 -
$36,900
2023 -
$36,900

Total
Assessment:

2024 -
$203,400
2023 -
$203,400

Full Market
Value:

2024 -
$333,443
2023 -
$299,118

Deed Book: 2060 Deed Page: 279
Grid East: 650191 Grid North: 1474313

Special Districts for 2024

Description Units Percent Type Value
FD003-East glenville
f.d. 0 0% 0

PK004-Park district 4 0 0% 0
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WD110-Water district
11 0 0% 0

Special Districts for 2023

Description Units Percent Type Value
FD003-East glenville
f.d. 0 0% 0

PK004-Park district 4 0 0% 0
UW004-Dlqt Water &
Sewer 0 0% T 0

WD110-Water district
11 0 0% 0

Land Types

Type Size
Primary 90 × 236


